Clark Atlanta University
Undergraduate Tuition and Fees 2023-2024

UNDERGRADUATE TUITION AND FEES
TUITION AND FEES FALL SPRING YEAR
Tuition 12-18 hours $ 11,742 | $ 11,742 | $ 23,484
Library Assessment $ 368 | $ 368 | $ 736
Athletic Fee $ 80 $ 80 | $ 160
Student Center Fee $ 115 | $ 115 $ 230
Technology Fee $ 150 $ 150 | $ 300
Health Center Fee $ 200 | $ 200 | $ 400
Student Activity Fee $ 150 | $ 150 | $ 300
Sustainability Fee $ 5 $ 5 $ 10
IncludED Book Fee $ 413 | $ 413 | $ 826
Total w/o insurance $ 13223 | $ 13223 | $ 26,446
Student Insurance ** $ 500 | $ 705 | $ 1,205
Total with insurance $ 13,723 | $ 13928 | $ 27,651
*$25 Lab/Studio Fee will be assessed per course when required
Tuition for 1-11 hours $978 per hour
Tuition for hours over 18 $664 per hour

** Health Insurance is included for all full-time undergraduate students. Students must complete a waiver if they do not wish to be covered. Student Athletes must be covered under the University's policy.

HALL NAME SEMESTER| ANNUAL ROOM TYPE
: MEAL PLAN SEMESTER| ANNUAL DESCRIPTION
Beckwith, Merner, $3613 | $7,226 Double Room
Pfeiffer, Holmes Hall 5 Platinum Unlimited 1| $2,396 $4,792 Unlimited Meals + $100 dining bucks
Brawley Hall $4,327 8,654 Single Room > —
CAU Suites $3932 | $7.864 Single Room Gold” $2056 | $4112 | 10Meals per week + $250 dining bucks
CAU Suites $3671 $7.342 Double Room Silver i $926 $1,852 | 60 Meals per semester + $150 d_ln_lng bucks
Heritage Commons $4,475 $8,950 Four Bedroom P-athher Bronze $ 608 $1216 | 30 meals per semes_te_r +$150 dining bucks
Heritage Commons $5735 $11,470 Two Bedroom Dining Bucks 250 $250 $500 $250 dining bucks
Yugo Summerhill * $6,752 $13,504 | Three or Four Room Unit Dining Bucks 100 $100 $200 $100 dining bucks
Legacy at Centennial * $7,092 $14,184 | Three or Four Room Unit

*QOff-campus options

LRequired for all freshmen
2 Minimum for sophomores

3 Minimum requirement for residential juniors, seniors, and graduate students
4 Minimum requirement junior & senior commuter students
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